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Women / XS / Sr A1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Wright911
Texas Star Gymnastic

9.200 9.650 9.8259.650 38.325
8T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Jimena Balderas-Berg907
Maximum

9.450 9.575 9.7009.550 38.275
4 4 2 3 2 

2 

Paige Guidry917
HGC

9.675 9.500 9.5759.400 38.150
2 5 6T 7 3 

3 

Maddie Frank916
HGC

9.700 9.400 9.6259.300 38.025
1 9 9 5 4 

4 

Brea Bowen908
Mazeika's Elite

9.075 9.450 9.7509.525 37.800
12 7 3 2 5 

5 

Itzel Romero919
Pearland Elite

9.125 9.650 9.4259.400 37.600
10 1T 6T 8 6 

6 

Kamora Taylor914
WCC

9.025 9.650 9.3759.500 37.550
13 1T 4T 10 7 

7 

Madison McGinn918
Pearland Elite

8.850 9.475 9.6009.325 37.250
15 6 8 6 8 

8 

Shyanne Ford906
Iron Cross

9.500 9.100 9.2259.250 37.075
3 15 10 12T 9 

9 

Penelope Seagraves904
Aog

9.100 9.425 9.3509.125 37.000
11 8 12 11 10 

10 

Aubree Arce909
RCG

9.250 9.300 9.2259.100 36.875
6 10 13 12T 11 

11 

Zoe Blevins920
Montgomery

8.825 9.000 9.6759.200 36.700
16 18 11 4 12T

12T

Imaan Musani758
Iron Cross

9.350 9.025 8.8259.500 36.700
5 17 4T 17 12T

12T

Hattie Pearson901
AA Gym

9.225 8.975 9.4008.425 36.025
7 19 18 9 14T

14T

Madeline McDonald905
Fun & Fitness

8.750 9.200 9.1508.925 36.025
18 11T 15 14 14T

14T

Cade Lanoue902
Aerial Athletics

8.975 9.050 9.0008.900 35.925
14 16 16T 16 16 

16 

Macie Reagan903
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.175 9.0258.250 35.650
8T 13 19 15 17 

17 

Sofia Abreu915
Discover

8.700 9.200 8.7258.900 35.525
19 11T 16T 18 18 

18 

Lucy Sidarous910
Sugar Land Gymnastic

8.800 9.150 8.4508.975 35.375
17 14 14 19 19 

19 
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